IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT
REGIONAL

Center School: PENDLETON HEIGHTS REGIONAL

Date: 02/03/07 Signed
Tournament Director
103 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion CAMDEN EPPERT 10 29 0 HIGHLAND
2 BRANDON WRIGHT 9 36 5 CATHEDRAL
3 BRANDON NELSEN 9 35 10 LAWRENCE NORTH
4 JARRID LOGAN 10 42 5 HAMILTON HEIGHTS
112 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion CASHE QUIROGA 10 41 1 LAWRENCE NORTH
2 MASON BERRYMAN 9 29 2 HIGHLAND
3 DINO HAWKEY 12 29 6 NOBLESVILLE
4 LOVESTER POSEY 10 29 13 TECH
119 lbs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion JEREMIAH EDWARDS 11 38 4 LAWRENCE NORTH
2 BOBBY MALVO 12 28 11 LAWRENCE CENTRAL
3 JOHN GREY 10 33 7 CATHEDRAL
4 LAMONT MAYFIELD 11 30 9 HOWE
125 lbs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion CALVIN SULLIVAN 10 32 5 CATHEDRAL
2 MARK PORE 11 37 8 TIPTON
3 GREG SMITH 12 19 14 LAWRENCE CENTRAL

4 ERIC ROSS 11 25 15 LAWRENCE NORTH



130 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion LEVI RUTLEDGE
2 PAUL CARSARO
3 VICTOR CRUZ
4 JON OLNEY

135 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion TONY MCGINLEY

2 QWIAN BOOKER

3 COLLIN BULLOCK

4 SETH GROVES

140 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion GAVIN MCGINLEY
2 SAMMY BENNETT
3 ROSS HAMILTON
4 CORY WENZARA

145 lbs. First Name Last Name
Champion ADDISON WEBB

2 MATT ISENHOUR

3 DAN KELICH

4 BRYCE GRIMES

152 Ibs. First Name Last Name
Champion CHUCKY BENNETT
2 CONNOR HOFMEISTER
3 ANTONIO BLEDSOE
4 JOSH KYNER

Grade
10
12
11
11

Grade
10
11
10
11

Grade
10

12
11

Grade
12
11
12
10

Grade
12
11
12
12

Won

42
37
31
35

Won

37
26
29
20

Won

36
28
29
29

Won

36
20
35
25

Won

29
32
35
36

Lost

11
12

Lost

3

6

5
13

Lost

1

3
8
9

Lost

18

Lost

1

6
4
5

School
TIPTON
CATHEDRAL
ELWOOD
HAMILTON HEIGHTS

School
CATHEDRAL
LAWRENCE NORTH
HAMILTON HEIGHTS
LAWRENCE CENTRAL

School
CATHEDRAL
HIGHLAND
LAWRENCE CENTRAL
PENDLETON HEIGHTS

School
NORTH CENTRAL
HIGHLAND
ELWOOD
LAWRENCE NORTH

School
HIGHLAND
CATHEDRAL
TECH
HOWE



160 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School

Champion JOHN SCHMALTZ 12 33 0 CATHEDRAL
2 WES BULLOCK 12 41 3 HAMILTON HEIGHTS
3 MATT TODD 10 34 6 PENDLETON HEIGHTS
4 DAMON JONES 10 25 10 LAWRENCE CENTRAL
171 lbs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion FRANK TROIANO 12 41 1 CATHEDRAL
2 JOHN TCHOULA 12 28 2 NOBLESVILLE
3 REID DICKERSON 11 36 7 NORTH CENTRAL
4 ANDREW MAJORS 12 35 7 HAMILTON HEIGHTS
189 lbs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion MIKE DUM 11 23 4 CHATARD
2 HOLDEN CROSSLAND 12 31 9 CATHEDRAL
3 CHARLES CLARKE 12 29 5 NORTH CENTRAL
4 KENNY JONES 10 16 20 LAWRENCE NORTH
215 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion LUKE WATKINS 12 10 0 NORTH CENTRAL
2 DONTAE CROOK 12 38 3 TECH
3 ZAC GARRITY 10 41 5 HAMILTON HEIGHTS
4 JEFF STANSBERRY 12 29 6 FRANKTON
275 Ibs. First Name Last Name Grade Won Lost School
Champion ZACH HAHN 11 27 4 NORTH CENTRAL
2 ANDREW HAMMERLEIN 12 32 10 CATHEDRAL
3 NICK POLSON 11 34 11 LAWRENCE NORTH

4 TYLER JACKSON 12 31 6 NOBLESVILLE



