## IHSAA OFFICIAL WRESTLING RESULTS REPORT REGIONAL

 ${\sf Center\ School:}\ \underline{\sf PENDLETON\ HEIGHTS\ REGIONAL}$ 

Date: 02/03/07	Signed _			
	-	Tournamen	t Director	
103 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion CAMDEN EPPERT 2 BRANDON WRIGHT 3 BRANDON NELSEN 4 JARRID LOGAN	Grade 10 9 9	Won 29 36 35 42	Lost 0 5 10 5	School HIGHLAND CATHEDRAL LAWRENCE NORTH HAMILTON HEIGHTS
112 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion CASHE QUIROGA 2 MASON BERRYMAN 3 DINO HAWKEY 4 LOVESTER POSEY	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	10	41	1	LAWRENCE NORTH
	9	29	2	HIGHLAND
	12	29	6	NOBLESVILLE
	10	29	13	TECH
119 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion JEREMIAH EDWARDS 2 BOBBY MALVO 3 JOHN GREY 4 LAMONT MAYFIELD	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	38	4	LAWRENCE NORTH
	12	28	11	LAWRENCE CENTRAL
	10	33	7	CATHEDRAL
	11	30	9	HOWE
125 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion CALVIN SULLIVAN 2 MARK PORE 3 GREG SMITH 4 ERIC ROSS	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	10	32	5	CATHEDRAL
	11	37	8	TIPTON
	12	19	14	LAWRENCE CENTRAL
	11	25	15	LAWRENCE NORTH

130 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion LEVI RUTLEDGE 2 PAUL CARSARO 3 VICTOR CRUZ 4 JON OLNEY	Grade 10 12 11 11	Won 42 37 31 35	Lost 1 4 11 12	School TIPTON CATHEDRAL ELWOOD HAMILTON HEIGHTS
135 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion TONY MCGINLEY 2 QWIAN BOOKER 3 COLLIN BULLOCK 4 SETH GROVES	Grade 10 11 10 11	Won 37 26 29 20	Lost 3 6 5 13	School CATHEDRAL LAWRENCE NORTH HAMILTON HEIGHTS LAWRENCE CENTRAL
140 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion GAVIN MCGINLEY 2 SAMMY BENNETT 3 ROSS HAMILTON 4 CORY WENZARA	Grade 10 9 12 11	Won 36 28 29 29	Lost 1 3 8 9	School CATHEDRAL HIGHLAND LAWRENCE CENTRAL PENDLETON HEIGHTS
145 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion ADDISON WEBB 2 MATT ISENHOUR 3 DAN KELICH 4 BRYCE GRIMES	Grade 12 11 12 10	Won 36 20 35 25	Lost 3 1 6 18	School NORTH CENTRAL HIGHLAND ELWOOD LAWRENCE NORTH
152 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion CHUCKY BENNETT 2 CONNOR HOFMEISTER 3 ANTONIO BLEDSOE 4 JOSH KYNER	Grade 12 11 12 12	Won 29 32 35 36	Lost 1 6 4 5	School HIGHLAND CATHEDRAL TECH HOWE

160 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion JOHN SCHMALTZ 2 WES BULLOCK 3 MATT TODD 4 DAMON JONES	Grade 12 12 10 10	Won 33 41 34 25	Lost 0 3 6 10	School CATHEDRAL HAMILTON HEIGHTS PENDLETON HEIGHTS LAWRENCE CENTRAL
171 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion FRANK TROIANO 2 JOHN TCHOULA 3 REID DICKERSON 4 ANDREW MAJORS	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	41	1	CATHEDRAL
	12	28	2	NOBLESVILLE
	11	36	7	NORTH CENTRAL
	12	35	7	HAMILTON HEIGHTS
189 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion MIKE DUM 2 HOLDEN CROSSLAND 3 CHARLES CLARKE 4 KENNY JONES	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	23	4	CHATARD
	12	31	9	CATHEDRAL
	12	29	5	NORTH CENTRAL
	10	16	20	LAWRENCE NORTH
215 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion LUKE WATKINS 2 DONTAE CROOK 3 ZAC GARRITY 4 JEFF STANSBERRY	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	12	10	0	NORTH CENTRAL
	12	38	3	TECH
	10	41	5	HAMILTON HEIGHTS
	12	29	6	FRANKTON
275 lbs. First Name Last Name Champion ZACH HAHN 2 ANDREW HAMMERLEIN 3 NICK POLSON 4 TYLER JACKSON	Grade	Won	Lost	School
	11	27	4	NORTH CENTRAL
	12	32	10	CATHEDRAL
	11	34	11	LAWRENCE NORTH
	12	31	6	NOBLESVILLE